2016 Parent Questionnaire Results

Question 1 — My child enjoys school

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
Agree agree nor Disagree .
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 33 9
Percentage 79% 21%
Comments:
None
Question 2 — My child is making good progress at this school
st | Neither st |
rongly Agree agree nor Disagree .rong y
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 30 12
Percentage 71% 29%
Comments:
None
Question 3 — The school deals effectively with unacceptable behaviour
Neither
Strongly . Strongly
Agree agree nor Disagree .
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 16 23 3
Percentage 38% 55% 7%

Comments:

e Never had to deal with any experience




Question 4 — The school keeps my child safe

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
Agree agree nor Disagree )
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 29 13
Percentage 69% 31%
Comments:
None
Question 5 — The teaching at this school is good
st | Neither st |
rongly Agree agree nor Disagree .rong y
Agree di disagree
isagree
Number of responses 25 17
Percentage 60% 40%
Comments:
None
Question 6 — The school is led and managed effectively
st | Neither st |
rongly Agree agree nor Disagree .rong y
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 30 9 3
Percentage 71% 21% 7%
Comments:

good

e |tisimproving from what has been inconsistent

e Feel there has been a lot of teachers covering therefore no consistency but teaching has been




Question 7 — The school informs me about my child’s progress

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
Agree agree nor Disagree )
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 27 14 1
Percentage 64% 33% 2%
Comments:
None
Question 8 — The school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle
st | Neither st |
rongly Agree agree nor Disagree .rong y
Agree di disagree
isagree
Number of responses 22 18 2
Percentage 52% 43% 5%
Comments:
None
Question 9 — The school ensures my child develops into a responsible citizen
st | Neither st |
rongly Agree agree nor Disagree .rong y
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 29 12 1
Percentage 69% 29% 2%
Comments:

None




Question 10 — The school meets my child’s particular needs

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
Agree agree nor Disagree )
Agree di disagree
isagree
Number of responses 26 16
Percentage 62% 38%
Comments:
None
Question 11 — The school takes account of my suggestions and concerns
st | Neither st |
rongly Agree agree nor Disagree .rong y
Agree di disagree
Isagree
Number of responses 19 20 3
Percentage 45% 48% 7%
Comments:
e Was unhappy there was no class photos
Question 12 — There are a good range of out of school activities
st | Neither st |
rongly Agree agree nor Disagree .rong y
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 28 13 1
Percentage 67% 31% 2%
Comments:

None




Question 13 - Overall | am happy with my child’s experience at this school

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
Agree agree nor Disagree )
Agree di disagree
isagree
Number of responses 34 8
Percentage 81% 19%
Comments:
None
Question 14 — The communication from school is good (website, weekly newsletter, app)
st | Neither st |
rongly Agree agree nor Disagree .rong y
Agree di disagree
Isagree
Number of responses 29 12 1
Percentage 69% 29% 2%
Comments:

e Sometimes info isn’t very clear
e Influence Church — parents were not informed they were coming in. After a meeting | withdrew
my children. They have now been stopped from coming in.

Question 15 — The school promotes a strong Christian ethos

Neither

None

Strongly Agree agree nor Disagree SFroneg
Agree . disagree
disagree
Number of responses 18 19 5
Percentage 43% 45% 12%
Comments:




Question 16 — The school has a sufficient level of Christianity in its ethos and curriculum

e Not sure!

Agree Disagree
Number of responses 41
Percentage 98%
Comments:




